Product Brief
© 2009-2010 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC 		  www.cadeka.com
Com
linear CLC1009, CLC1019, CLC2009 0.2m
A, Low
 C
ost, 2.5 to 5.5V, 35M
H

n	 Signal conditioning
n	 Portable medical instrumentation
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CLC1009IST5X* SOT23-5 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1009ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1019IST6X* SOT23-6 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1019ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC2009IMP8X* MSOP-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC2009ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1. *Advance Information, contact CADEKA for availability.
General Description
The COMLINEAR CLC1009 (single), CLC1019 (single with disable), and
CLC2009 (dual) are ultra-low power, low cost, voltage feedback amplifiers.
These amplifiers use only 208μA of supply current and are designed to
operate from a supply range of 2.5V to 5.5V (±1.25 to ±2.75). The input
voltage range extends 300mV below the negative rail and 1.2V below the